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The annual spectacle of fire and ice
returns! Professional carvers transform
300-pound blocks of ice into time-bound
art while fire dancers light the night sky.

lee Block Spondors and Locationd

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
21.
28.
29.
30.

Find a digital version of the festival map, in store promotions and more at downtowngoshen.org!

. ADEC
. Biebs and Ash

1
2
3
4. Common Spirits
5. Cressy and Everett Real Estate
6
7
8. Electric Brew
9

. Elephant Bar
Elkhart County CVB

. City of Goshen (Ice Sleigh)

. Economic Improvement District
. Economic Improvement District

Exchange Business Suites

Eyedart Creative Studio

Fables Books
First State Bank

Goshen Brewing Company

Goshen Chamber of Commerce

Goshen College
Goshen Health
Goshen Theater

Green Oaks of Goshen

Inn on South Fifth
Jojo’s Pretzels

Julia King and Stuart Meade

Maple City Market

Miller Poultry (Ice Throne)

The Nut Shoppe
Soapy Gnome
Venturi Pizzeria
Yardshark

When you get cold, downtown stores
are ready to add heat with fiery food
and beverage specials and post-holiday
shopping discounts.

114 East Lincoln
133 South Main
202 South 5th
111 East Lincoln
210-A South Main

124 West Jefferson

206 South Main

118 East Washington

227 South Main

East Washington at Main

212 South Main

115 East Washington

215 South Main
201 North Main

315 West Washington

232 South Main
108 North Main
127 South Main
216 South Main
211 South Main

320 South 5th
136 South Main
109 East Lincoln
314 South Main

West Washington at Main

204 South Main
210 South Main
123 East Lincoln
114 South Main

Yoder Ainlay Ulmer & Buckingham LLP 130 North Main
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Friday, January 6,2023 | Noon - 8 p.m. | Goshen, Indiana

Children should come royally dressed
to sit on the ice throne and have their
picture taken! And don’t leave without

roasting a free marshmallow over the
toasty outdoor fires.

Downtown
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Fire Localiond

You’ll find Warming Stations on the 100 block of East
Washington Street. While you’re there roast a marshmallow by
the fire and enjoy a quick sugary snack!

Also on East Washington, join us for a special Fire Dancing
performance from 6 to 7:30 p.m. by Pyroscope Entertainment.

For even more fire, stop in at one of our downtown restaurants

or bars for fiery food specials.
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